
Eastburn 6-I

Start 8-15-16
2 soil 2 Finish 8-17-16
5 clay/rock 7
10 lime 17
81 shale 98
5 lime 103
7 shale 110
40 lime 150
10 shale 160 set 20’ of   7” w/5sxs 

ran  657.8’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

13 lime 173
7 shale 180
23 lime 203

178 shale 381
16 lime 397
54 shale 451
32 lime 483
29 shale 512
16 lime 528
11 shale 539
7 lime 546
12 shale 558
5 lime 563
24 shale 587
14 sand 601 odor
6 oil sand 607 show
16 oil sand 623 good show
3 Dk sand 626 show
36 shale 662 T.D.
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